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1/14/2026    Week 18 of 33Wednesday   6:30 PM Lanes 1 - 14

Bluemound Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers

1 10 4 Bowlers Headquarters 137½ 10 138½ 10 39 1 0 0 1095 3095 1234 3491
2 8 1 Bluemound Bowl 173 6 210 1 37 2 0 0 1091 3095 1265 3548
3 9 2 Sloppy Strikes 173 5 185 4 36 3 0 0 1093 3095 1224 3467
4 12 8 Here 4 Beer 158½ 9 146 8 32 4 0 0 989 2758 1254 3553
5 5 6 Full House 114½ 12 167½ 7 30 5 0 0 888 2543 1201 3496
6 7 12 Team 12 187 4 176 6 24 6 0 0 1167 3307 1215 3527
7 6 7 Club Players 250 1 209½ 2 21 7 0 0 1134 3282 1203 3474
8 1 10 Clover 167 8 195½ 3 19 8 0 0 1075 2969 1242 3642
9 11 9 Average Tanners 102 13 109 14 15 9 0 0 890 2498 1178 3434

10 4 13 Chamillionaires 194½ 3 133 11 10 10 0 0 1004 2817 1244 3537
11 14 5 Spare Parts 97½ 14 129 12 8 11 0 0 958 2558 1262 3470
12 2 11 Knobage 199½ 2 139½ 9 4 12 0 0 1107 3119 1224 3511
13 3 3 Those Guys 167 7 183 5 3 13 0 0 1132 3086 1300 3590
14 13 14 10 Makes 5 121½ 11 109½ 13 1 14 0 0 872 2401 1214 3517

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  10- 11   3- 13   6-  7  12-  1   2-  4   9-  8  14-  5
Next Week   5-  3  11-  8   4- 12   7- 14   6-  9   2- 13   1- 10

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1101 Team 12 3194 Team 12 1225 Bluemound Bowl 3548 Bluemound Bowl
1074 Bluemound Bowl 3095 Bluemound Bowl 1198 Here 4 Beer 3491 Bowlers Headquart
1065 Club Players 3095 Sloppy Strikes 1183 Clover 3467 Sloppy Strikes

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 270 Henry Posnanski 728 Gregg Jaeger 285 Brian Schweppe 789 Mike Richardson

268 Antwon Alston 718 Alex Fischer 282 Mike Richardson 781 Larry Gill
258 Brian Schweppe 710 Henry Posnanski 282 Mike Fox 768 Brian Schweppe
258 Dylan Zimmerman

Women 190 Fallon Posnanski 528 Fallon Posnanski 255 Roxanne Balaskas 720 Dani Kreitzer
174 Linda Shipman 472 Robin Hancock 247 Dani Kreitzer 706 Robin Hancock
168 Tracy Strizic 468 Tracy Strizic 244 Linda Shipman 696 Roxanne Balaskas

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1167 Team 12 3307 Team 12 1300 Those Guys 3642 Clover
1134 Club Players 3282 Club Players 1265 Bluemound Bowl 3590 Those Guys
1132 Those Guys 3119 Knobage 1262 Spare Parts 3553 Here 4 Beer

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Antwon Alston 820 Darrell Saxe 311 Jake Prebil 868 Alex Fischer

300 Darrell Saxe 803 Antwon Alston 309 Mike Van Dreser 829 Darrell Saxe
300 Ryan Saxe 793 Alex Fischer 308 Andrew Gozdziewski 822 Al Perkins
300 Dylan Zimmerman

Women 268 Fallon Posnanski 680 Fallon Posnanski 285 Fallon Posnanski 751 Karen Webber
246 Alexandra Buffington 633 Alexandra Buffington 284 Alexandra Buffington 750 Dani Kreitzer
215 Tracy Strizic 583 Tracy Strizic 282 Karen Webber 740 Alexandra Buffington

Individual High Averages
Men 229.24 Ryan Saxe 228.64 Alex Fischer 228.51 Antwon Alston 223.92 Gregg Jaeger 223.67 Eric Dehli
Women 192.07 Fallon Posnanski 187.85 Alexandra Buffingt 173.90 Tracy Strizic 153.21 Karen Webber 149.63 Linda Shipman
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Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
1 - Bluemound Bowl  Lane 8  HDCP=145  Avg=955

1 Jack Bruss 7457 39 191 29 41.5
2 Mike Richardson 8549 48 178 42 36.0
3 Glen Jaeger 8475 51 166 54 36.0
5 Tom Thompson 9472 48 197 23 40.0
6 Gregg Jaeger 10748 48 223 0 52.0
4 Steve Chevalier 1876 12 156 64 6.0

2 - Sloppy Strikes  Lane 9  HDCP=120  Avg=980
7 Brian Schweppe 8827 45 196 24 43.5

77 Tracy Strizic 3652 21 173 47 20.5
8 Christian Julius 9721 48 202 18 43.0

11 Pat Thrall 6860 33 207 13 26.0
90 Tony Strizic 5456 27 202 18 22.0

9 Kyle Buss 6602 39 169 51 21.0
78 Jake Ewing 3122 24 130 90 10.0
10 Dean Schilling 1203 6 bk205 15 6.0

3 - Those Guys  Lane 3  HDCP=165  Avg=935
76 Troy Jensen 7028 42 167 53 21.0
79 Robert Czajkowski 6088 33 184 36 30.0
14 Eddie Ormbsy 8553 51 167 53 36.0
13 Jon Borden 10336 48 215 5 45.0
15 Mark Hernandez 10350 51 202 18 32.0
12 Vinny Mallum 3949 21 188 32 17.0
16 Jesse Stoehr 532 3 bk204 16

4 - Bowlers Headquarters  Lane 10  HDCP=228  Avg=872
20 Jesse Alba 9668 48 201 19 47.0
18 Todd Peterson 7195 42 171 49 35.0

112 Jacob Alba 824 6 bk132 88 4.0
19 Jeff Camosy 7231 45 160 60 29.5
21 Steve Jaeger 10649 51 208 12 51.0
17 Terry Jansen 7124 36 197 23 29.5

100 Ben Alba 2423 12 201 19 7.0
5 - Spare Parts  Lane 14  HDCP=313  Avg=787

22 Linda Shipman 7182 48 149 71 23.0
23 Mickey Klein 5506 39 141 79 21.0
24 Aaron Klein 5807 36 161 59 15.0
94 Nathan Klein 5450 36 151 69 8.0
26 Brian Rathman 8330 45 185 35 20.5
25 Joe Pieper 5562 36 154 66 18.0

6 - Full House  Lane 5  HDCP=278  Avg=822
27 Gary Treptow 8350 51 163 57 32.5
30 Robin Hancock 6040 42 143 77 11.5

103 Jeff Wrench 2155 12 179 41 9.0
29 Pete Yumang 7280 45 161 59 16.0
31 Mark Kewan 8981 51 176 44 18.0
28 Karen Webber 5975 39 153 67 20.0

7 - Club Players  Lane 6  HDCP=55  Avg=1045
32 Doug Linsemeyer 9388 45 208 12 45.0
37 Fallon Posnanski 8067 42 192 28 45.5
35 Larry Liesen 7205 33 218 2 35.5
36 Antwon Alston 11654 51 228 0 56.0
34 Jeremy Farina 5378 27 199 21 26.5
33 Al Perkins 5896 30 196 24 35.0

8 - Here 4 Beer  Lane 12  HDCP=346  Avg=754
105 Nolan Titlon 1678 15 111 109 1.0

38 Roxanne Balaskas 1898 21 90 130 1.0
39 Larry Gill 4934 33 149 71 17.0
41 Peter Dziewiontkowski 8948 48 186 34 30.0
85 Mitch Ortlieb 5233 24 218 2 17.0
42 Sam Kirimaki 5547 27 205 15 29.0
86 Kass Kwilas 2154 18 119 101 0.5
40 Ryan Kope 1714 9 190 30 6.0
84 Jess Klein 306 3 bk104 116

9 - Average Tanners  Lane 11  HDCP=374  Avg=726
43 Michael Grant 6989 45 155 65 20.0

102 Dani Kreitzer 2614 21 124 96
93 Mike Doege 7291 51 142 78 17.5
46 Colin Roberts 6947 42 165 55 17.0
45 Garrick Chaffin 5042 36 140 80 10.5
47 Tanner Frane 2120 12 176 44 6.0
44 Grant Berg 1964 12 163 57 4.0
89 Derek Bauman 458 3 bk149 71 2.0

10 - Clover  Lane 1  HDCP=288  Avg=812
48 Kim Yung 6580 45 146 74 18.5
51 Gerry Remshek 4211 33 127 93 10.0
50 Danny Juarez 5005 30 166 54 22.0
49 Mike Van Dreser 6609 36 183 37 24.0
80 Tyler Prebil 4002 21 190 30 12.0
87 Jake Prebil 6966 36 193 27 23.0
52 Dave Remshek 7521 36 208 12 27.0

106 Ed Schmit 2466 12 205 15 9.0
11 - Knobage  Lane 2  HDCP=150  Avg=950

53 David Lengling 7359 42 175 45 35.5
88 Jeff Reske 3560 24 148 72 20.0
55 Andrew Gozdziewski 9186 51 180 40 47.0
56 Darrell Saxe 9188 42 218 2 43.5
57 Ryan Saxe 9628 42 229 0 40.0
54 Mike Dingel 4954 27 183 37 19.0

12 - Team 12  Lane 7  HDCP=57  Avg=1043
111 Kevin Shoenbach 2786 15 185 35 11.5

58 Alexandra Buffington 7326 39 187 33 41.0
60 Alex Fischer 8917 39 228 0 48.0
61 Henry Posnanski 8646 39 221 0 41.0
59 Dylan Zimmerman 11322 51 222 0 51.0
73 Eric Dehli 1342 6 bk197 23 8.0

13 - Chamillionaires  Lane 4  HDCP=231  Avg=869
75 Luis Sanchez 7433 42 176 44 34.5
62 Nick Derksen 8152 51 159 61 39.0
81 Chad Werning 7026 42 167 53 19.5
64 Mike Fox 8369 48 174 46 31.0
65 Scott Brunow 8141 42 193 27 25.0
63 Steve Brunow 494 3 bk164 56 4.0

14 - 10 Makes 5  Lane 13  HDCP=430  Avg=670
68 Mike Heyer 6352 45 141 79 9.0
91 Dan Kolb 3691 24 153 67 11.0
98 Paul Meier 1790 18 99 121
69 Brian Pederson 7736 48 161 59 21.5
66 Mark Wisniewski 3156 27 116 104 2.5
83 John Barrette 2501 15 166 54 6.5
92 Tom Wisniewski 4203 27 155 65 16.0
70 Mike Kramer 3602 21 171 49 9.5
67 Bob Hazod 1277 9 141 79 2.0
82 Jeff (Erv) Meyer 896 6 bk142 78 1.0
97 Ben Zweifel 358 3 bk119 101
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Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Aaron Bollinger 958 9 106
Tyler Brost 601 3 bk200
Andy Drobac 558 3 bk198
Audrey Fassbender 757 9 84
Zach Klug 605 3 bk209

Jim Lambrech 1498 9 166
Hank Posnanski 613 3 bk224
Brian Rich 2207 12 183
Pete Riopelle 2187 9 243
Evan Saxe 1726 12 143
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